
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MESSI TARO Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 4/1/1D. Foley 544657 6/5192

 2 SPRING BOOROWA Last start winner GBN, 07/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5Y 5/4S. Board 556062 1/0105

 3 MONEY SPIDER Last start placegetter DUB, 24/09/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 550999 2/1216

 4 UNACCEPTABLE AL Last start placegetter BAT, 07/10/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3J. Bridge 551330 2/1180

 5 STUMBLE BUMBLE Last start Country winner COO, 30/09/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/4A. Lee 574503 1/0110

 6 LUMEAH MILLA Dropping in grade GBN, 30/09/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 8/7192

 7 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R6, Y 2Y 1Y 1P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3225

 8 JEANIE CARGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2R. Steel 547890 4/2225

 9 JAKE'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2M. Townsend 544325 3/2219

 10 IRINKA MEGAN Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4C 5/3R. Smith 546140 4/1203

 11 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/1E. Hughes 528264 12/8182

 12 BLAZING FUTURE Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R8, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/4V. Pickering 541852 2/0170

 13 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1G. Collett 537561 6/3147

 14 EXPLORE MORE Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 550992 1/0145

 15 BAD MONDAY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 2Y 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1144

 16 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 5/1L. Haaring 542543 4/3144

 17 RUBY TARO Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 6P 5/1J. Foley 544656 5/4141

 18 SPEED STRIKE Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 4/3135

 19 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 4Y 5/1J. Lee 526259 6/4134

 20 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R17, Y 6Y 3Y 3Y 5/3D. Hoskins 549414 3/1130

 21 FUSION HERO Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 540652 1/0129

 22 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 4P 6Y 4Y 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9124

 23 MIDNIGHT JILL Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4T. Ferris 539945 2/0121

 24 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R3, Y 2Y 4Y 1Y 5/4V. Pickering 542942 2/0121

 25 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2E. Hughes 542934 5/2120

 26 WINLOCK BOTTLES 4 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 5P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0114

 27 WINLOCK JAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/1P. Parker 551257 5/3112

 28 CHERYALD Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4M. Harrison 545270 1/0111

 29 ON DUTY Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R5, Y 2Y 5P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 AT RANDOM Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 7Y 5/1J. Lee 542580 7/5104

 31 FUSION CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4K. Mcdonald 540651 1/0104

 32 ARROGANT BENJI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1102

 33 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 5Y 5Y 8P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/287

 34 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/072

 35 SIGNING IN Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R6, Y 7Y 4Y 8P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/071

 36 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R10, Y 6Y 6Y 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING BOOROWA Last start winner GBN, 07/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5Y 5/4S. Board 556062 1/0105

 2 MONEY SPIDER Last start placegetter DUB, 24/09/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 550999 2/1216

 3 UNACCEPTABLE AL Last start placegetter BAT, 07/10/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3J. Bridge 551330 2/1180

 4 STUMBLE BUMBLE Last start Country winner COO, 30/09/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/4A. Lee 574503 1/0110

 5 LUMEAH MILLA Dropping in grade GBN, 30/09/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 8/7192

 6 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R6, Y 2Y 1Y 1P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3225

 7 JEANIE CARGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2R. Steel 547890 4/2225

 8 JAKE'S RETURN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2M. Townsend 544325 3/2219

 9 IRINKA MEGAN Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4C 5/3R. Smith 546140 4/1203

 10 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/1E. Hughes 528264 12/8182

 11 BLAZING FUTURE Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R8, Y 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/4V. Pickering 541852 2/0170

 12 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1G. Collett 537561 6/3147

 13 EXPLORE MORE Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 550992 1/0145

 14 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 5/1L. Haaring 542543 4/3144

 15 BAD MONDAY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 2Y 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1144

 16 RUBY TARO Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 6P 5/1J. Foley 544656 5/4141

 17 SPEED STRIKE Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 4/3135

 18 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6Y 4Y 5/1J. Lee 526259 6/4134

 19 KARINYA TROMBONE 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R17, Y 6Y 3Y 3Y 5/3D. Hoskins 549414 3/1130

 20 FUSION HERO Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 540652 1/0129

 21 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R11, P 4P 6Y 4Y 5/1L. Haaring 537039 12/9124

 22 MIDNIGHT JILL Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4T. Ferris 539945 2/0121

 23 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R3, Y 2Y 4Y 1Y 5/4V. Pickering 542942 2/0121

 24 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2E. Hughes 542934 5/2120

 25 WINLOCK BOTTLES 4 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 5P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0114

 26 WINLOCK JAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/1P. Parker 551257 5/3112

 27 CHERYALD Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4M. Harrison 545270 1/0111

 28 ON DUTY Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R5, Y 2Y 5P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/0108

 29 AT RANDOM Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 7Y 5/1J. Lee 542580 7/5104

 30 FUSION CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4K. Mcdonald 540651 1/0104

 31 ARROGANT BENJI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 5Y 5Y 8P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/287

 33 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/072

 34 SIGNING IN Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R6, Y 7Y 4Y 8P 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/071

 35 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R10, Y 6Y 6Y 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start winner BAT, 10/10/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 18/17297

 2 CLARE A CHANCE Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 13/12372

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R20, Y 2Y 1Y 2P 1/1G. Pickering 534560 28/14272

 4 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R20, Y 4Y 3Y 1P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 19/12282

 5 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R17, Y 5Y 1Y 1P 3/1/2G. Pickering 542940 7/5244

 6 BESTOW KEEPING Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 12/11249

 7 BROWN'S BOY Last start placegetter DUB, 24/09/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Smith 537648 8/7177

 8 SNOOZE MCGRAW 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 24/09/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 4/1/2C. Spratt 524974 14/6267

 9 LIGHTNING BLAZER Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 4/1/1P. Braddon 534252 13/11183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P MX 400 LALM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK WIZARD Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/2P. Braddon 550998 3/2258

 2 JAKE'S RETURN 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 1P 5/2M. Townsend 544325 3/2219

 3 TRIPLE ZINGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548186 2/1183

 4 MOONSHINE MAN Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 1P 5/4S. Mcmahon 549096 3/0180

 5 DONE OVER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 553512 2/1180

 6 KARINYA CREEK Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3P 2P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2176

 7 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 3P 5/3E. Hughes 555329 3/1175

 8 JANE KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/4B. O'Neil 550506 1/0173

 9 WINLOCK CREWE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4S. Cummins 540625 3/0165

 10 CRACKLES STREET 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2P 4P 5/3P. Meredith 538423 2/1158

 11 PEPPER KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 5/4S. Stiff 555046 2/0158

 12 SAME OLE ME Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 1Y 5/4P. Wasson 539005 2/0154

 13 KARINYA GOZO Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/3J. Portelli 549415 2/1153

 14 COCO CARGO Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4R. Steel 539593 1/0151

 15 WINLOCK FLOWERS 3 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0147

 16 BAD MONDAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5Y 2Y 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1144

 17 HONEST FRANK Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 548281 2/1141

 18 SPRING CEDAR Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1Y 5/4S. Board 554475 1/0140

 19 ROGER THE DODGER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3Y 5/4S. Stiff 555045 1/0140

 20 WOVEN MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4S. Ashman 555306 1/0140

 21 MAK MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/3S. Spratt 545080 2/1138

 22 BROOKE'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 2P 5/4D. Lee 549099 2/0137

 23 ARROGANT PHOEBE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)Y 1Y 5P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 2/0136

 24 FUSION MANU Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 1P 5/3W. Mcdonald 548767 2/1135

 25 ARROGANT GARTH Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/2L. Haaring 543612 3/2132

 26 KARINYA TROMBONE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 3Y 5/3D. Hoskins 549414 3/1130

 27 RECALIBRATE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 554859 1/0129

 28 WINLOCK JIMMY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4Y 4Y 5/2C. Tuntler 551800 3/2126

 29 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 5P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0114

 30 ARROGANT BENJI 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1102

 31 HECTON STREET 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3Y 7P 5/4P. Meredith 538419 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P MX 400 LALM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 JUST OUR LUCK Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7Y 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/198

 33 LACHIE'S SHY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/4J. Steel 539595 1/081

 34 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8C 7P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 545207 2/078

 35 LUMEAH POPPY Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 6P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/077

 36 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/072

 37 THINK ABOUT IT Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/4R. Hill 541863 1/072

 38 VALPARASIO Grade order Maiden 7Y 2Y 6P M/1C. Tuntler 548725 0/0166

 39 HONEY KEEPING Grade order Maiden 2Y 2Y M/1S. Stiff 555047 0/0140

 40 SORINDER BALE Grade order Maiden 3P 5P 3P M/1J. Strutt 539765 0/0132

 41 BART'S DANCER 1 Grade order Maiden 3P 7P 3P M/1M. Harrison 553194 0/0110

 42 OH BABY Grade order Maiden 3Y 3Y 5P M/1S. Mcmahon 540255 0/0108

 43 RIGHT ANGLE Grade order Maiden 6P 2P M/1W. Prestwidge 549761 0/092

 44 SPRING FERN Grade order Maiden 8Y 2Y M/1S. Board 554478 0/083

 45 POSITIVE ACTION 1 Grade order Maiden 4P 3P 6P M/1L. Winter 548645 0/078

 46 BLUE HILL GIRL 1 Grade order Maiden 3P 5P 4P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/076

 47 DRUNKEN BILLY 1 Grade order Maiden 6P 6P 6P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/064

 48 LUMEAH LAYLA Grade order Maiden 8P 5P 5P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/052

 49 CUPIDITY 1 Grade order Maiden 6P 6P 7P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R20, Y 2Y 1Y 2P 1/1G. Pickering 534560 28/14272

 2 FUSION DOLL Dropping in grade DUB, 24/09/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 2/1/2W. Mcdonald 538748 9/8240

 3 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R20, Y 4Y 3Y 1P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 19/12282

 4 MOUNT HOPE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2E. Hughes 523714 14/2291

 5 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R17, Y 5Y 1Y 1P 3/1/2G. Pickering 542940 7/5244

 6 DAISY'S GIRL Last start Provincial winner BAT, 03/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2E. Hughes 534141 10/7264

 7 SNOOZE MCGRAW 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 24/09/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 4/1/2C. Spratt 524974 14/6267

 8 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R20, Y 5Y 1Y 3P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 13/4254

 9 CALL ME LONESOME Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 7P 4/1/1E. Hughes 539106 6/4123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 3/4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOUNT HOPE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2E. Hughes 523714 14/8291

 2 TIPPY TARO Last start placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 8P 4/1/2J. Foley 544658 10/3210

 3 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R12, Y 3Y (FEL)Y 4C 4/1/2D. Hoskins 542371 7/4304

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R20, Y 5Y 1Y 3P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 13/7254

 5 SUPREME SWORD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 1P 4/1/1G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/4234

 6 SPRING ELEGANCE Weighted points score WPK, 24/09/2022, R6, C 3C 3C 4C 4/1/2J. Board 544667 6/5212

 7 SPRING RENEGADE Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1S. Board 542683 9/3167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHINESE TONIGHT Last start winner BAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4R. Smith 550331 1/0116

 2 KARINYA MICK Last start placegetter GUN, 29/09/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0132

 3 BOGAN MARLOW Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4G. Dixon 543504 1/0165

 4 CRACKLES STREET 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/08/2022, R5, Y 4Y 2P 4P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 2/0158

 5 BOURDAIN Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 2/1147

 6 WINLOCK FLOWERS 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R11, Y 3Y 2Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0147

 7 SUBZERO SONYA Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4R. Harrison 553193 1/0137

 8 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 5P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0114

 9 HECTON STREET 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R10, Y 7Y 3Y 7P 5/4P. Meredith 538419 1/0102

 10 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score SAN, 06/10/2022, R1 8C 7P 4P 5/3P. Strutt 545207 2/178

 11 PALAWA QUEEN Last start placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1E. Hughes 553253 0/0186

 12 RHINO MISS Last start placegetter GBN, 30/09/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1D. Duncan 542876 0/0181

 13 MAKE MINE SCOTCH Weighted points score WPK, 24/09/2022, R1, C 3C 5P M/1R. Smith 551293 0/088

 14 TRACEY KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1R. Smith 549189 0/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUCKUS TARO Last start placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/0114

 2 TRIPLE PSYCHO Last start placegetter BAT, 26/09/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1G. Prestwidge 550747 0/0112

 3 BART'S DANCER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/09/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 3P M/1M. Harrison 553194 0/0110

 4 SPRING BLESSING Last start placegetter GBN, 07/10/2022, R1, P 2P 4Y M/1S. Board 556296 0/0101

 5 BLUE HILL GIRL 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 4P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/076

 6 SPRING ROWAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2022, R14, Y

COO, 01/10/2022, R16, Y

2Y 3Y M/1S. Board 554477 0/0132

 7 CASH GRAB Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R9, Y 7Y 3Y M/1C. Tuntler 549373 0/079

 8 POSITIVE ACTION 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/09/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1L. Winter 548645 0/078

 9 BOGAN CROW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 15/07/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 6P M/1G. Dixon 543506 0/066

 10 PEACH DUTTON First start M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/00

 11 TENERIFE First start M/1G. Smith 555328 0/00

 12 BUDDY KEEPING First start M/1S. Stiff 555041 0/00

 13 ON CREDIT First start M/1M. Clarke 550763 0/00

 14 OUR MAN SLIM First start M/1M. Harrison 545271 0/00

 15 FUSION ANGEL Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 23/07/2022, R1, P 5P M/1W. Mcdonald 548764 0/050

 16 BOMBER CARNEY Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2022, R2, Y 6Y M/1M. Clarke 550760 0/042

 17 SPLIT AND STACK Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R9, Y 6Y M/1A. Ginn 552677 0/042

 18 DANCE OFF DIVA Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R16, Y 6Y M/1C. Tuntler 548726 0/042

 19 WHEELING Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 22/08/2022, R2, P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/025

 20 DOUBLE BEACH Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 24/09/2022, R2, P 8P M/1L. Haaring 552509 0/025

 21 GULGONG GANGSTER Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 5P M/1A. Barrass 541797 0/096

 22 TAKING CARE Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1M. Clarke 540061 0/078

 23 DRUNKEN BILLY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 6P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/064

 24 JANET KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R3, P 4P 7P M/1B. O'Neil 550509 0/048

 25 KINGSBRAE BEACH Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R12, Y 7Y 6P M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/039

 26 SUBZERO KATANA Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553195 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JANE KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 10/10/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4B. O'Neil 550506 1/0173

 2 GULGONG FLYER Last start placegetter GUN, 29/09/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1A. Barrass 534232 9/1138

 3 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R12, Y 3Y (FEL)Y 4C 5/4D. Hoskins 542371 7/0304

 4 SUPREME SWORD 3 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/0234

 5 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R6, Y 2Y 1Y 1P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3225

 6 JEANIE CARGO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2R. Steel 547890 4/2225

 7 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R1, Y 3Y 3Y 3Y 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2182

 8 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/4156

 9 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score GBN, 30/09/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 525569 5/2153

 10 OMENS Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R19, Y 7Y 2Y 6P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 5/0150

 11 WINLOCK FLOWERS 4 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R11, Y 3Y 2Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0147

 12 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 2Y 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1144

 13 WINLOCK BOTTLES 3 Weighted points score GBN, 04/10/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 5P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0114

 14 WINLOCK JAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R10, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/1P. Parker 551257 5/3112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUPIDITY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK CREWE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3S. Cummins 540625 3/2165

 2 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/09/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/6156

 3 STORMY GRANT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3G. Abernethy 526041 6/1147

 4 WINLOCK FLOWERS 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R11, Y 3Y 2Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 15 October 2022

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STORMY GRANT 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 07/10/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1G. Abernethy 526041 6/3147

 2 SUPREME SWORD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/0234

 3 PALAWA KING Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5C 5/4R. Smith 553252 3/0227
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